Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 9:02

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 7

2 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos
3 DUCROQUET Noah

4 KONAKCI Baris

5 JULEMONT Arthur

6 VAN DINGENEN Kobe

Heat 2 of 7

1 MATHIEU Oscar

2 TIVISSE Nathan

3 SCHOMMER David
4 VANDEPITTE Kyan
5 PANCHEYV Lachezar
6 TIVISSE Alexis

7 CORTEIL Alexandre
8 PREDA Edouard

Heat 3 of 7

1 FRANSEN Luciano

2 FRAUENKRON Noe

3 ENDRES Leevi

4 HUYGHEBAERT Jules
5 MATHEW Jared

6 FRAUENKRON Luca
7 WYDOOGHE Arnaud
8 MEYLAERS Seppe

Heat 4 of 7

1 DELCOIGNE Nathan

2 FERNANDEZ Romain

3 DEBAIZE Stephane

4 WERY Pierre-Alexandre
5 DIGNEFFE Noah

6 GENOVA Rafael

7 FLORES Sebastien

8 RAMET Ethan

Heat 5 of 7

1 BRAGANO Matteo

2 DEHAEN Ferre

3 DUMONT Victor

4 SEGHERS Michiel

5 DEMEYERE Lars

6 HAUBEN Thomas

7 EVEN Renaud

8 JACQUEMYNS Kobe

YB

15
11
11
11
15

12
15
15
13
13
11
14
11

13
13
12
10
09
11
14
14

11
11
10
08
09
11
09
12

08
09
08
07
11
09
07
13

Longchamps Swimming Club
Longchamps Swimming Club
Namur Olympic Club

Royal Verviers Natation
Peltse Zwemclub

Cercle de Natation de HUY

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Longchamps Swimming Club

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Swimming Team Dison

Royal Verviers Natation

Peltse Zwemclub
Swimming Club Saint Vith
Swimming Club Saint Vith
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Waterloo Natation
Swimming Club Saint Vith
Swimming Team Dison
Peltse Zwemclub

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Nautic Club Herve

Longchamps Swimming Club

Nautic Club Herve

Perron

Perron

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Swimming Team Dison

Nautic Club Herve

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Perron

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Club de Natation de Bastogne

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

43.89
38.49
37.85
35.25
37.62
38.31
41.38
4421

34.44
33.41
33.33
33.11
33.12
33.39
34.44
34.57

30.97
30.38
29.13
27.21
28.57
29.41
30.73
32.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

w,

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 7

1 FERRARI Maxime

2 ESLAMI Sam

3 AZZOUZI Yanis

4 PIERARD Geoffrey
5 VANNEROM Nathan
6 BERTUZZI Valentin
7 WERY Simon

8 VANHAELEN Gilles

Heat 7 of 7

1 MEERT Tomas

2 BALCAEN Sander

3 PILLET Brecht

4 ANDRIEN Maxime

5 SCAGLIOLA Leandro

6 BEUNENS llian

7 HALLEUX Ethan

8 CHAUVEHEID Theotime

11  Perron

10 Waterloo Natation

06 Royal Verviers Natation

98 Cercle de Natation de HUY
08 Perron

04  Nautic Club Herve

09 Nautic Club Herve

07 Liege Mosan

09  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
11 Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

04  Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

94  Liege Mosan

08 Perron

09  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
08 Nautic Club Herve

09 Liége Mosan

30.94
30.26
29.07
26.11
28.17
29.29
30.71
31.51

30.90
29.77
28.97
24.94
27.58
29.22
30.39
31.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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