

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 9:02 Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 7

2 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
3 DUCROQUET Noah	11	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
4 KONAKCI Baris	11	Namur Olympic Club	NT
5 JULEMONT Arthur	11	Royal Verviers Natation	NT
6 VAN DINGENEN Kobe	15	Peltse Zwemclub	NT

Heat 2 of 7

1 MATHIEU Oscar	12	Cercle de Natation de HUY	NT
2 TIVISSE Nathan	15	Club de Natation de Bastogne	59.92
3 SCHOMMER David	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	54.26
4 VANDEPITTE Kyan	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	44.50
5 PANCHEV Lachezar	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	47.01
6 TIVISSE Alexis	11	Club de Natation de Bastogne	55.16
7 CORTEIL Alexandre	14	Swimming Team Dison	NT
8 PREDA Edouard	11	Royal Verviers Natation	NT

Heat 3 of 7

1 FRANSEN Luciano	13	Peltse Zwemclub	43.89
2 FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	38.49
3 ENDRES Leevi	12	Swimming Club Saint Vith	37.85
4 HUYGHEBAERT Jules	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegern	35.25
5 MATHEW Jared	09	Waterloo Natation	37.62
6 FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	38.31
7 WYDOOGHE Arnaud	14	Swimming Team Dison	41.38
8 MEYLAERS Seppe	14	Peltse Zwemclub	44.21

Heat 4 of 7

1 DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	34.44
2 FERNANDEZ Romain	11	Nautic Club Herve	33.41
3 DEBAIZE Stephane	10	Longchamps Swimming Club	33.33
4 WERY Pierre-Alexandre	08	Nautic Club Herve	33.11
5 DIGNEFFE Noah	09	Perron	33.12
6 GENOVA Rafael	11	Perron	33.39
7 FLORES Sebastien	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	34.44
8 RAMET Ethan	12	Swimming Team Dison	34.57

Heat 5 of 7

1 BRAGANO Matteo	08	Nautic Club Herve	30.97
2 DEHAEN Ferre	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	30.38
3 DUMONT Victor	08	Perron	29.13
4 SEGHERS Michiel	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	27.21
5 DEMEYERE Lars	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegern	28.57
6 HAUBEN Thomas	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	29.41
7 EVEN Renaud	07	Club de Natation de Bastogne	30.73
8 JACQUEMYNS Kobe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	32.57

Meeting de Janus  
 Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 7

1 FERRARI Maxime	11 Perron	30.94
2 ESLAMI Sam	10 Waterloo Natation	30.26
3 AZZOUZI Yanis	06 Royal Verviers Natation	29.07
4 PIERARD Geoffrey	98 Cercle de Natation de HUY	26.11
5 VANNEROM Nathan	08 Perron	28.17
6 BERTUZZI Valentin	04 Nautic Club Herve	29.29
7 WERY Simon	09 Nautic Club Herve	30.71
8 VANHAELEN Gilles	07 Liège Mosan	31.51

Heat 7 of 7

1 MEERT Tomas	09 Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	30.90
2 BALCAEN Sander	11 Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	29.77
3 PILLET Brecht	04 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	28.97
4 ANDRIEN Maxime	94 Liège Mosan	24.94
5 SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08 Perron	27.58
6 BEUNENS Ilian	09 Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	29.22
7 HALLEUX Ethan	08 Nautic Club Herve	30.39
8 CHAUVEHEID Theotime	09 Liège Mosan	31.49